
ATTENDANCE SHEET 
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE 

 

BID NUMBER: S63- Q29668 DATE: 10/15/20 TIME: 10:00AM LOCATION: Virtual Meeting 
RFQ NAME: Greenspoint Flood Recovery and Resilience Neighborhood Study CONTACT: BJ HUBBARD 

FOR: FINANCE DEPARTMENT 
 

NAME COMPANY NAME OR 
CITY DEPARTMENT PHONE E-MAIL 

Marissa Aho COH / MYR  Marissa.Aho@houstontx.gov 

BJ Hubbard COH / FIN/ SPD 832-393-8707 benard.hubbard@houstontx.gov 

Wendell L. "Buddy" Barnes 5 Engineering 832-800-3483 buddy@5engineering.com 
 

Liz Parent 5 Engineering 832-800-3483  liz@5engineering.com 
Jeana (Wiser) Gomez 
 

Tetra Tech, Inc 1 (541) 510-3554 jeana.wiser@tetratech.com 

Jesus Davila 
 Landing Advisors (832)-248-6266 

 
jdavila@landingadvisors.com 
 

Kerri da Silva SWA Group 832.499.5740 KdaSilva@SWAGroup.com 

Emily Mahoney LANGAN 215.491.6735 emahoney@langan.com 

Maurice (Mo) Bradford AECOM 214-741-7777 Mo.bradford@aecom.com 
 

Tatum Lau AECOM 713/ 864-2623 Tatum.Lau@aecom.com 
 

Vesta Rea Vesta Rea & Associates, 
LLC 281-376-4202 vesta@vestarea.com 

Courtney Adams 
 

Vesta Rea & Associates, 
LLC 

281-376-4202 
 

courtney@vestarea.com 
 
 

Katie Coyne Asakura Robinson 561.339.5712 katie@asakurarobinson.com 

Peter Caldwell Asakura Robinson  peter@asakurarobinson.com 
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Amanda Wheeless Asakura Robinson 903-746-4615 amanda@asakurarobinson.com 
Sandra Ortiz 
 

CivilTech Engineering, Inc. 281-304-0200 sortiz@civiltecheng.com 

Steve Fitzgerald Dannenbaum Engineering 
Corporation  Steven.Fitzgerald@dannenbaum.com 

 

Vince DeCapio Arcadis US, Inc. 713-953-4748 vince.decapio@arcadis.com 

Jerri Anderson 
Community Awareness 
Services, Inc. 
 

281-820-7413 cas@casprograms.com 
 

Bradley Cowan Stantec 713.403.1625 Bradley.Cowan@stantec.com 
 

Stephanie Castillo 
 

Seiler Lankes Group 512.359.5453 scastillo@slg-eng.com 
Jeff Seiler 
 

Seiler Lankes Group 512.359.5453 Jseiler@slg-eng.com 
 

Gerald Lankes 
 

Seiler Lankes Group 512.359.5453 glankes@slg-eng.com 
 

Hui-Fong Chang HT&J, LLC 
 

713-204-7115 
 

hfc@ht-j.com 
 

Kareem Heshmat Gunda Corporation 713)-541-3530 kheshmat@gundacorp.com 

Lata Krishnarao Gunda Corporation 713)-541-3530 lkrishnarao@gundacorp.com 

Bob Pedersen 
 

Civil & Environmental 
Consultants, Inc. 
 

(346)378-7800 
 rpedersen@cecinc.com 

Thomas Jost 
 

Sherwood Design 
Engineers 
 

1.347.721.7329 
 

tjost@sherwoodengineers.com 
 

Bebe Taylor Waterearch, Inc. 1.877.302.2084 btaylor@watearth.com 
 

Dale Morris 
The Water Institute of the 
Gulf 
 

571 287 0539 dmorris@thewaterinstitute.org 
 

Chris Levitz AECOM 1-281-646-2400 chris.levitz@aecom.com 

Bradley Cowan Stantec 713.403.1625 Bradley.Cowan@stantec.com 
 

Bill Fulton 
Kinder Institute for Urban 
Research 
 

(713) 348-2698 bfulton@rice.edu 
 

Christina Cornelius 
 

Knudson, LP 
 

713.463.8200 ccornelius@knudsonlp.com 
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Eric Hall HR Green 713.965.0044 Ehall@hrgreen.com 

Adriana Suarez DECON LLC 832-919-6001 adriana@deconeng.com 
 

Burton Johnson Moffatt & Nichol. 713.977.7372 bjohnson@moffattnichol.com 

Patricia Knudson Joiner Knudson LP 713.463.8200 pjoiner@knudsonlp.com 

Walter Morris Knudson LP 713.463.8200 wmorris@knudsonlp.com 

Christina Cornelius Knudson LP 713.463.8200 ccornelius@knudsonlp.com 

Tyler Swanson ROGERS PARTNERS 
 

212 309 7570 rogersarchitects.com 
 

Janice Barnes Climate Adaptation Partners 312.636.9809 janice@climateadaptationpartners.com 
 

Andy Yung Walter P Moore 713.394.5885 ayung@walterpmoore.com 
Kim Sachtleben 
 

Costello 
 

713.783.7788 ksachtleben@costelloinc.com 
 

Kerri Da Silva SWA Group 1.832.499.5740 kdasilva@swagroup.com 
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